Hijli College

Kharagpur-721306
Holiday List for Calendar Year — 2024

Sl. No. Particulars Date Day No. of Days
1. | English New Year 01.01.2024 Monday 01
2. | Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday 12.01.2024 Friday 01
3. | Pous Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday 01
4. | Netaji’s Birthday 23.01.2024 Tuesday 01
5. | Republic day 26.01.2024 Friday 01
6. | Day before Saraswati Puja 13.02.2024 Tuesday 01
7. | Saraswati Puja & Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14.02.2024 Wednesday 01
8. | Birthday of Guru Rabidas 24.02.2024 Saturday 01
9. | Shab-e-Barat 26.02.2024 Monday 01
10.| Shiva Ratri 08.03.2024 Friday 01
11.] Doljatra 25.03.2024 Monday 01
12.| Holi 26.03.2024 Tuesday 01
13.| Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 01
14.| Easter Saturday 30.03.2024 Saturday 01
15.| Shri Shri Harichand Thakur’s Birthday 06.04.2024 Saturday 01
16.| I1d-Ul-Fitre 10.04.2024 to Wednesday & Thursday 02

11.04.2024
17.| Chaitra Sankranti 13.04.2024 Saturday 01
18.] Bengali New Year & Dr. B. R. Ambedkar’s Birthday 14.04.2024 Sunday 00
19.] Mahabir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday 00
20.| May Day 01.05.2024 Wednesday 01
21,/ Rabindranath’s Birthday 08.05.2024 Wednesday 01
22| Buddha Purnima & Pandit Raghunath Murmu’s Birthday 23.05.2024 % Thursday 01
23.| 1d-Uz-Zuha 17.06.2024 Monday 01
24.| Hul Diwas 30.06.2024 Sunday 00
25.| Rathajatra 07.07.2024 Sunday 00
26.| Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakat 13.07.2024 Saturday 01
27.| Maharam 17.07.2024 Wednesday 01
28.| Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday 01
29.| Rakhi Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday 01
30.| Janmastamy 26.08.2024 Monday 01
31.[ Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 16.09.2024 Monday 01
32.| Biswakarma Puja 17.09.2024 Tuesday 01
33.| Vidyasagar’s Birthday 26.09.2024 Thursday 01
34. University Foundation Day 29.09.2024 Sunday 00
35.| Gandhiji’s Birthday & Mahalaya 02.10.2024 Wednesday 01
36.| Maha Chaturthi 07.10.2024 Monday 01
37.| Maha Panchami 08.10.2024 Tuesday 01
38.| Puja Vacation 09.10.2023 to 04.11.2024 Wednesday to Monday 23
39.| Chhat Puja 07.11.2024 t0 08.11.2024 Thursday & Friday 02
40.| Jagadhatri Puja 09.11.2024 Saturday 01
41.| Karam Puja As per Govt. Notification
42| Guru Nanak's Birthday,Birthday of Birsa Munda & 15.11.2024 Friday 01
Parshwanath’s Rathajattra
43.| College Foundation Day 20.12.2024 Friday 01
44, X-Mas 25.12.2024 Wednesday 01
45.| Winter Recess/Vacation 26.12.2023 to Thursday to Tuesday 05
31.12.2023
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